DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.4827
Danimarka Kronu 6.8122
isvicre Frangi 0.8495
isve¢ Kronu 10.24
Japon Yeni 143.81
Kanada Dolari 1.3326
Norve¢ Kronu 10.30
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7504
1 Euro 1.0949
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.2699
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2528
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KAR$II.IGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03673
Brezilya Reali 6.0541
Cek Korunasi 1.3221
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00192
Giiney Afrika Rand 1.5933
Hindistan Rupisi 0.35759
Hong Kong Dolari 3.8128
Irak Dinari 0.02273
Macar Forinti 0.08596
Malezya Ringgiti 6.4240
Meksika Pesosu 1.7489
Misir Lirasi 0.96350
Polonya Zlotisi 7.4897
Singapur Dolari 22.4086
Suriye Lirasi 0.00229
Tayland Bahti 0.86296
Urdiin Dinani 41.9649
Yeni israil Sekeli 8.1560
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvigre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Diin TCMB tarafindan 15:30 itibariyle aciklanan gésterge kurlaridir.

DOviz DOViz
ALIS  SATIS

29.7452 29.7988

20.0140 20.1445
4.3597 4.3811
32.5690 32.6277
37.7082 37.9048
34.9344 35.1587
2.8931 29231
22.2916 22.3921
96.2143 97.4732
2.8805 2.8999
7.9313  7.9456
20.6338 20.7704
16.5592 16.7759
6.5123  6.5975
0.32345 0.32768
0.07043 0.07135
4.1364 4.1905
0.10498 0.10636
8.1134  8.2196
0.02262 0.02291
17.3991 17.6268

8.0535 8.1589

EFEKTIF
ALIS

29.7244
19.9219
4.3566
32.5462
37.6818
34.8820
2.8911
22.2091
94.7711
2.8785
7.8718
20.5574

2
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EFEKTIF
SATIS

29.8435
20.2654
4.3912
32.6767
37.9617
35.2114
2.9298
22.4772
98.9353
2.9066
8.0052
20.8493

50cak2024
SERBEST PIYASA
DOVIZFiYATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 29.8240 29.8810
Euro 32.5210 32.6860
isvicre Frangi 349710 35.1460
ingiliz Sterlini 37.7310 37.9200
Japon Yeni 20.5800 20.6800
S. Arabistan Riyali  7.9410 7.9810
isve¢ Kronu 2.9040 2.9190
Norveg Kronu 2.8840 2.8990
Danimarka Kronu ~ 4.3710 4.3930
Avustralya Dolari  19.9840 20.0840
Kanada Dolari 22,3050 22.4170
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 2032.27 2060.70
22 Ayar Altin 1777.47 1789.61
18 Ayar Altin 1406.35 1465.29
14 Ayar Altin 1113.36 1142.93
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 1757.94 1934.19
Cum. Altini 13508.02 13747.21
Cum. Cey. Altin 3284.91 3380.29
Resat Lira 13334.47 13509.95
Hamit Lira 13079.98 13206.23
Altin ons (dolar)  2040.00
900 Ayar Giimiis 19.67 19.68
PARITELER LiIBOR
EUR/USD 1.0950 O/N -
USD/YEN 144.10 lay 5.47
USD/CHF  0.8503 3ay 5.63
GBP/USD 1.2694 6ay 5.68
EUR/GBP 0.8628  12ay 5.44
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